
Medals Bannock President Faculty Grand

Name 400M 600M 400M 500M 600M 900X

Target Rifle

1 75.12 74.06 75.12 75.10 75.12 75.11 449.63

2 74.12 75.11 74.12 75.14 74.11 75.12 447.72

3 74.14 74.06 75.13 74.07 75.10 75.10 447.60

4 75.12 73.09 75.14 74.10 75.10 73.11 445.66

5 75.11 74.08 74.12 73.06 74.09 75.12 445.58

6 74.10 75.07 73.12 73.10 75.11 74.09 444.59

7 73.11 74.08 75.14 74.08 73.06 75.11 444.58

8 73.09 75.09 75.12 72.08 74.08 74.12 443.58

9 75.08 74.10 74.12 74.08 72.08 74.09 443.55

10 74.11 73.08 75.11 73.09 74.07 73.10 442.56

11 74.12 71.08 75.12 74.09 75.07 73.07 442.55

12 70.10 74.10 75.10 74.09 74.09 74.08 441.56

13 74.10 72.06 74.09 75.10 75.10 71.09 441.54

14 75.14 74.11 75.13 73.07 70.11 73.11 440.67

15 74.10 73.10 73.09 72.07 74.06 74.06 440.48

16 72.08 75.12 75.12 72.10 72.06 73.11 439.59

17 73.09 72.11 75.12 73.10 73.08 73.08 439.58

18 74.13 74.08 74.11 71.09 72.08 74.05 439.54

19 75.10 72.10 75.14 70.03 74.06 73.04 439.47

20 72.08 73.05 75.11 75.07 72.08 72.08 439.47

21 73.11 73.10 74.11 70.08 73.07 75.09 438.56

22 73.09 70.04 75.09 74.11 73.10 73.08 438.51

23 73.10 70.05 74.08 72.04 75.08 74.09 438.44

24 74.13 72.03 69.09 74.11 74.10 74.10 437.56

25 73.12 72.07 73.10 72.08 74.06 72.07 436.50

26 74.11 69.03 75.12 72.09 73.08 72.06 435.49

27 71.11 74.08 73.09 73.05 72.08 72.07 435.48

28 68.06 74.09 74.08 74.11 72.08 72.09 434.51

29 72.08 69.06 75.11 75.11 71.05 72.08 434.49

30 69.07 73.05 73.09 73.09 75.12 71.05 434.47

31 73.11 74.08 74.09 72.10 72.03 69.06 434.47

32 72.08 72.05 71.08 72.03 73.08 74.09 434.41

33 70.06 73.07 75.10 72.06 70.05 74.07 434.41

34 69.04 71.05 75.15 70.08 74.11 74.11 433.54

35 72.08 72.10 74.09 74.07 71.09 70.06 433.49

36 72.09 69.05 73.08 74.09 70.05 75.10 433.46

37 70.06 72.08 74.08 72.10 72.09 73.05 433.46

38 74.10 70.04 75.08 72.08 68.03 74.09 433.42

39 72.06 67.05 73.08 74.10 73.10 73.11 432.50

40 74.11 73.06 71.06 68.04 72.05 72.07 430.39

41 64.05 73.10 72.09 73.09 74.07 73.07 429.47

42 69.05 65.06 74.12 73.09 71.07 75.10 427.49
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43 71.08 72.05 71.10 67.04 72.09 74.10 427.46

44 71.10 73.07 67.05 71.09 71.07 73.08 426.46

45 68.05 73.06 72.08 71.06 72.08 70.12 426.45

46 71.10 73.07 70.06 71.06 73.03 68.07 426.39

47 71.09 68.05 71.08 70.04 70.04 75.11 425.41

48 70.07 69.03 71.09 71.05 70.07 74.08 425.39

49 73.10 68.05 68.05 71.07 71.08 73.08 424.43

50 71.06 71.08 72.07 68.02 72.05 70.05 424.33

51 70.08 70.04 70.08 74.06 69.05 69.04 422.35

52 69.06 70.05 74.09 72.07 66.05 70.06 421.38

53 71.09 69.07 70.05 72.12 69.06 67.04 418.43

54 70.05 65.04 72.10 69.05 70.09 72.09 418.42

55 68.08 68.02 70.08 69.05 69.09 67.02 411.34

56 69.05 71.06 68.05 69.04 67.04 66.07 410.31

57 63.04 66.02 69.02 65.02 63.06 71.05 397.21

58 61.01 59.01 63.01 70.04 64.03 69.07 386.17

59 73.09 74.12 73.07 73.07 71.09 0.00 364.44

60 74.06 69.07 74.08 72.09 68.02 0.00 357.32

61 55.02 52.01 58.02 69.06 59.01 62.02 355.14

62 62.04 46.00 54.02 64.04 63.02 61.03 350.15

63 69.06 71.03 69.05 69.03 71.07 0.00 349.24

64 73.09 65.05 64.04 64.03 62.02 0.00 328.23

65 0.00 0.00 0.00 73.09 74.06 74.07 221.22

66 0.00 0.00 0.00 72.06 72.05 74.07 218.18

67 0.00 0.00 0.00 74.09 74.08 68.05 216.22

68 0.00 0.00 0.00 65.03 64.02 0.00 129.05

69 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 71.04 71.04

70 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 66.05 66.05

F-Class

1 89 85 88 89 85 75 511

2 85 85 86 86 85 79 506

3 87 84 90 84 79 77 501

TR/F-Class

1 75.12 73.06 71.10 73.09 72.08 74.07 438.52
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